SPEISEN & GETRANKE | FOOD & BEVERAGES

Atlantic Atrium




« Remember that happiness is a way of

travel, not a destination. »

Ray Goodman




CHAMPAGNER UND SCHAUMWEINE /
CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

GLAS CHAMPAGNER / CHAMPAGNE BY THE GLASS
0,11

Laurent-Perrier, Brut

Laurent-Perrier Rosé, Brut

GLAS SCHAUMWEIN / SPARKLING WINE BY THE GLASS

0,11
Riesling Sekt ,,Atlantic Perle”, Brut
Schloss Vaux, Rheingau

ALKOHOLFREIER SCHAUMWEIN /
NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING WINE
0,21

Tréaublein (alkoholfrei)

Schloss Vaux, Rheingau

20
25

1l

13




COCKTAILS

AMERIE APERITIF
Amérie, Atlantic Perle
Amérie, sparkling wine

SELECT SPRITZ
Select, Atlantic Perle
Select, sparkling wine

CANONITA CON TONICO
Canonita, Tonic
Canonita, Tonic

CAMPARI AMALFI
Campari, Grapefruitsaft, Bitter Lemon
Campari, grapefruit juice, Bitter Lemon

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO
Campari, Antica Formula, Atlantic Perle
Campari, Antica Formula, sparkling wine

ESPRESSO SPRITZ
Mediterranean Tonic, Averna, Espresso
Mediterranean tonic, Averna, Espresso

PASTEL SKIES

Ron Matusalem Insolito Rum, Vermouth Rosé, Chambord,
Rosé Wein, Soda

Ron Matusalem Insolito Rum, vermouth rosé, Chambord,
rosé wine, soda

FOLLOW THE SUN
Limoncello, Golden Falernum, Atlantic Perle
Limoncelli. Golden Falernum, sparkling wine

12,5

13,5

14

13,5

14,5

16

14,5




ALKOHOLFREIE COCKTAILS /
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS (I)

ALBIUS PUNCH

UNDONE this is not rum, Vanillesirup, Maracuja,
Mangonektar, Bitter Lemon

UNDONE this is not rum, vanilla syrup,

passion fruit juice, Bitter Lemon

SPRINGTIME

Martini Vibrante, Limettensaft, Bitter Lemon,
Traublein Schloss Vaux

Martini Vibrante , lime juice, Bitter Lemon,
Traublein Schloss Vaux

FREITAI

10

10

15

UNDONE this is not rum, Mandelsirup, Zuckersirup.
Limettensaft. Ananassaft, Pfefferminztee, Martini Floreale
UNDONE this is not rum, almond syrup, sugar syrup, lime juice,
pineapple juice, peppermint tea, Martini Floreale

NOGRONI

Freigeist Gin, UNDONE this is not Orange Bitter,
Martini Vibrante, Rooibos Tee

Freigeist gin, UNDONE this is not Orange Bitter,
Martini Vibrante, rooibos tea




ALKOHOLFREIE COCKTAILS /
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS (1)

ROSEMARY LEMONADE
Rosmarin, Mandelsirup, Zitronensaft, Ginger Ale
Rosemary, almond syrup, lemon juice, Ginger Ale

RASPBERRY LEMONADE
Himbeeren, Basilikum, Zitronensaft, Zuckersirup, Spicy Ginger
Raspberries, basil, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Spicy Ginger

FRUCHTPUNCH / FRUIT PUNCH

Orangensaft, Ananassaft, Maracujanektar, Zitronensaft,
Grenadine

Orange juice, pineapple juice, passionfruit juice, lemon juice,
grenadine

IPANEMA
Limette, weilder Rohrzucker, Ginger Ale
Lime, sugar, Ginger Ale

VIRGIN MOJITO
Limettensaft, Minze, Zuckersirup, Ginger Ale
Lime juice, mint, sugar syrup, Ginger Ale

1l

10




BIER / BEER

FLASCHENBIER / BOTTLED BEER

0,33L

Carlsbherg
Grimbergen Double
Guinness

Tiger Beer
Bayreuther Hell

FASSBIER / DRAFT BEER
0,3L

Holsten Pilsener
Ratsherrn Zwickel
Erdinger Urweisse

ALKOHOLFREIES BIER /
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
0,33L

Holsten Pilsener

Erdinger Weilbier

5%
6,5%
4,1%
5%

5,3%

5%
52%
4,9 %

6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5

6,5
6,5
6,5

6,5
6,5




WEIN / WINE (])

WEISSWEIN / WHITE WINE

2021 Riesling 0,11
Weingut Allendorf 0,21
Rheingau - Deutschland 0,751
Germany

2018 WeilSburgunder 0,11
»Weiler Wilhelm*“ 0,21
Weingut Heitlinger 0,751
Baden - Deutschland

Germany

2022 Grauburgunder 0,11
Weingut Studier 0,21
Pfalz - Deutschland 0,751
Germany

2022 Chardonnay 0,11
Weingut Seebrich 0,21
Rheinhessen - Deutschland 0,751
Germany

2021 Sauvignon Blanc 0,11
,Feuerstein 0,21
Weingut Lergenmiiller 0,751

Pfalz - Deutschland
Germany

13
42

13
42

13
42

6,5
12

39

17
59

Fir mehr Auswahl reichen wir Ihnen gerne unsere groBe Weinkarte. Die aufgefiihrten
Weine enthalten Sulfite. Jahrgangsénderungen vorbehalten

For a broader assortment, we are happy to present our full wine menu.The wines listed
contain sulphites. Vintage changes may occur.




WEIN /7 WINE (1I)

ROSE

2021 Spatburgunder Rosé
Weingut Studier
Rheingau - Deutschland
Germany

ROTWEIN / RED WINE

2019 Spatburgunder
Weingut Allendorf
Rheingau - Deutschland
Germany

2021 Chianti Classico
Marchesi di Frescobaldi
Toskana - Italien

Italy

2018 Bobal ,,Rote Baronin“
Bodegas Mustiguillo
Valencia - Spanien

Spain

2019 Cabernet & Merlot ,,Master”
Weingut Studier

Pfalz - Deutschland

Germany

2018 Pinot Noir & Zweigelt ,Allegra“

Weingut Studier
Pfalz - Deutschland
Germany

0,11
0,21
0,751

011
0,21
0,751

011
0,21
0,751

011
0,21
0,751

0,11
0,21
0,751

0,11
0,21
0,751

13

13
42

15
49

13
42

7,5
14
45

6,5
12
39




SOFTGETRANKE, SAFTE, WASSER /
SOFTDRINKS, JUICES, WATER ()

SOFTGETRANKE / SOFT DRINKS

02 L

Coca Cola
Coca Cola Light
Coca Cola Zero
Sprite

Fanta

Mezzo Mix

Thomas Henry
Indian Tonic Water, Dry Tonic Water, Bitter Lemon,
Ginger Ale, Spicy Ginger, Soda Water

Fever Tree
Indian Tonic Water, Mediterranean Tonic Water
Wild Berry

0,25L
Red Bull / Zero

WASSER / WATER

0,25L
St. Michaelis naturell / feinperlig
still / sparkling

0,75L
St. Michaelis naturell / feinperlig
still / sparkling

5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7

5,7

n




SOFTGETRANKE, SAFTE, WASSER /
SOFTDRINKS, JUICES, WATER (lI)

SAFTE / JUICES

0,33 L

Vaihinger Schorle

Apfel naturtriib / Rhabarber
Vaihinger spritzer

Apple naturally cloudy / rhubarb

03L
Orangensaft, frisch gepresst
Orange juice, freshly squeezed

12




HEISSGETRANKE / HOT BEVERAGES

KAFFEE / COFFEE

Tasse Café creme
Cup of coffee

Kannchen Café creme
Pot of coffee

Espresso

Doppelter Espresso
Double espresso

Espresso Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato

Milchkaffee
Café Latte

Tasse Schokolade
Cup of hot chocolate

Kannchen Schokolade
Pot of hot chocolate

Geschlagene Sahne
Whipped cream

5,5

9,5

4,5

6,5

6,5

10

1,5




Bargerichte / Bar food




SALATE & VORSPEISE/ SALADS & STARTER (I)

SUPERFOOD SALAT / SUPERFOOD SALAD

Junges Griinzeug, Pickles, Avocado, Granatapfel, Quinoa,
und gekeimter Buchweizen

Young greens, pickles, avocado, pomegranate, quinoa,
and sprouted buckwheat

ALS VORSPEISE / AS A STARTER
ALS HAUPTGANG / AS A MAIN COURSE

ARTISCHOCKE & ZIEGENKASE /

ARTICHOKE & GOAT CHEESE

Thymian-Honig gratinierter Ziegenkése im
Artischockenboden, halbgetrocknete Tomaten,
Taggiasca-Oliven und Wildkrautersalat

Thyme honey gratinated goat cheese in an artichoke bottom
with half dried tomatoes, Taggiasca olives and wild herb
salad

PRUNIER ST.JAMES KAVIAR / CAVIAR
Schnittlauch, Creme fraiche, Blinis
Chives, creme fraiche, blinis

14
23

26

79
169




SALATE & VORSPEISE/ SALADS & STARTER (II)

CAESAR SALAT / CAESAR SALAD
Knackige Romana-Salatherzen, Caesar-Dressing,
Kirschtomaten, rote Zwiebelringe, gehobelter Parmesan,
CroGtons und Sardellen
Crunchy Roman salad, Caesar Dressing, cherry tomatoes,
red onion rings, sliced parmesan, crotitons and anchovies
wahlweise mit / optionally with
Gebratene Maishdhnchenbrust
Roasted corn chicken breast
Vegane Hahnchenbrust
Plant based chicken breast
,Hanse-Garnele” 1 Stiick
Prawns “Hanse Garnele”
3 Stiick
5 Stiick

SM@RREBRJDS / SMURREBRODS

Mit Raucherlachs, Krustentiermayonnaise, Dill &
Avocado, eingelegte Zwiebeln und Chili

With smoked salmon, crustacean mayonnaise, dill &
avocado, pickled onions and chili

FANGST BRISLING NR. 2

Nordische Version der Sardine

Geraucherte Ostsee-Sprotten in Rapsol mit Baguette
Nordic version of sardine

smoked Baltic sprats in rapeseed oil with baguette

ATLANTIC HUMMERSUPPE /

ATLANTIC LOBSTER BISQUE

Kanadischer Hummer, eingelegter Spargel und
Stachelbeere

Canadian lobster, pickled asparagus, gooseberry

18

23

33




HAUPTGANGE & SNACKS / MAINS & SNACKS

IRISCHE FELSENAUSTERN /

IRISCH ROCK OYSTERS

6 Stiick / 6 pieces

Mit Himbeer Vinaigrette, griiner Tabasco, und Schwarzbrot
With raspberry vinaigrette, green tabasco and black bread

BRANDENBURGER BURRATA /
BRANDENBURG BURRATA

Mit Erbsen, Erdbeeren und Haselnuss
With peas, strawberries and hazelnut

CEVICHE VON DER GOLDBRASSE /
SEA BREAM CEVICHE

Mit Chili, Limette und Molke

With Chili, lime and whey

POMMES FRITES ODER SUSSKARTOFFELPOMMES /
FRENCH FRIES OR SWEET POTATO FRIES
Mit Ketchup & Mayonnaise
With ketchup and mayonnaise
Kleine Portion / small portion
GroBe Portion / large portion

ATLANTIC CURRYWURST /

ATLANTIC CURRYWURST

Bratwurst vom Susldnder Schwein, Currysauce, Rostzwiebeln
und Pommes Frites

Grilled sausage from Suslander pork, curry sauce, roasted
onions and French fries

36

24

23

1
14

18




CLUBSANDWICH / CLUBSANDWICH

ATLANTIC CLUB SANDWICH

Maishdhnchenbrust, Spiegelei, knusprige Speckstreifen,
Sandwichcreme, Tomaten, Gurke, Romersalat, Toastbrot
und Pommes

Corn chicken breast, fried egg, bacon, sandwich cream,
tomatoes, cucumber, romaine lettuce, toast and fries

VEGETARISCHES ATLANTIC CLUB SANDWICH /
VEGETARIAN ATLANTIC CLUB SANDWICH

Vegane Hahnchenbrust, Spiegelei, Avocado,
Sandwichcreme, Tomaten, Gurke, Romersalat, Toastbrot
und Pommes

Plant based chicken breast, fried egg, avocado, sandwich
cream, tomatoes, cucumber, romaine lettuce, toast and fries

28

26




DESSERTS, SMOOTHIES & KASE /
DESSERTS, SMOOTHIES & CHEESE

CHURROS
Mit Erdbeerkonfitiire und Frischkasecreme
With strawberry jam and creme fraiche

VANILLE-CREME BRULEE
VANILLA CREME BRULEE

NORDDEUTSCHE KASEAUSWAHL VOM AFFINEUR
KOBER / SELECTION OF CHEESE

Birnensenf, Trauben und Friichtebrot

Pear mustard, grapes and fruit bread

SMOOTHIE THE RED

Erdbeere, Rote Beete, Heidelbeere, Mango, Ingwer,
Koriander, Apfelsaft

Strawberry, beet root, blueberry, mango, ginger, coriander,
apple juice

SMOOTHIE THE GREEN
Ananas, Spinat, Mango, Minze, Apfelsaft
Pineapple, spinach, mango, mint, apple juice

10

22




ATLANTIC EISZEIT / ATLANTIC ICE AGE

ATLANT-ICE SCHOKOSUNDE /

ATLANT-ICE CHOCOLATE SIN

Schokoladeneis, Vanilleeis, Schokoladencrumble,
Karamell-Meersalzsauce, Schlagsahne und Valrhona
Komuntoschokolade

Chocolate ice cream, vanillaice cream, chocolate crumble,
caramel sea salt sauce and Valrhona-Komunto chocolate

ERDBEERTRAUM / STRAWBERRY DREAM
Erdbeersorbet, Vanilleeis, Erdbeersauce, frische Erdbeeren
und Erdbeer-Knusper

Strawberry sorbet, vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce,
fresh strawberries and strawberry crisp

PARADIES CUP / PARADIES CUP

Erdbeer-, Mango- und Zitrussorbet, frische Friichte,
Schlagsahne und Apfelhippe

Strawberry-, mango- and citrus sorbet, fresh fruit, whipped
cream and apple biscuit

“EISKALTE PASTA” / ICECOLD PASTA

Spaghettieis mit Vanilleeis, Erdbeersauce und weil3en
Schokoladenstreuseln

Spaghettiice cream with vanilla ice, strawberry sauce and
white chocolate sprinkles

EISKAFFEE / ICED COFFEE

Vanilleeis, Kaffee, Schlagsahne und Kaffeestreusel

With vanilla ice-cream, coffee, whipped cream and coffee
sprinkles

EISSCHOKOLADE / ICE CHOCOLATE
Schokoladeneis, Vanilleeis, Kakao und Schlagsahne
Chocolate ice cream, vanilla, ice cream and whipped cream

14

14




